
APELIDOS NOME
Aguirre Oviveros Unai

Aldrey Ventureira Vega

Anido Rios Ruben

Baez Mundiña Daniela

Blanco Bao Aitana

Botana Boado Marta

Candal Lema Lucas

Carro Vázquez Antia

Casado Andón Laura

Chouza Candendo Roque

Cobo Cuñarro Silvia

De la Fuenta Uranga Ignacio

De la Fuenta Uranga Juan

Fachado Lopez Ana

Fachado Lopez Ines

Fernandez Moscoso Maria

Fernandez Moscoso Lucia

FRANQUEIRA FERNADEZ XOEL

Gonzalez Herves Mireya

Gonzalez Herves Leila

Irijoa Garrido Rafael

Mariño Garcia Adriana

Marquez Torreixiba Amelia

Martinez Lema Iago Manuel

Mato Sanchez Cristina

Mato Sanchez Julio

Miras Verdes Sabela

Miras Verdes Alejandro

Moore Varela Hugo

Noya Riveiro Iago

Pena Suarez Ines

Perez Alonso Ximena

Perez De San Juan Mateo

Perez Somoza Emi

Piay Roa Sarah

Piay Roa Santigo

Picón Ferreiro Hugo

Ramos Lema Nadia

Rey Ferriro Noa

Rivas Pose Lucia

Roca Fernandez Adrian

Roca Rivera Michelle

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M ROSALES

1ª QUENDA



Rodrigez Aranda Santigo

Sande Arjemil David

Santos Oviedo Anton

Seoane Hermida Daniela

Suarez Fariña Xurxo

Teijeiro Martinez Hugo

Torrado Torrejon Claudia

Torrado Torrejon Lucia

Torrado Torrejon Ana

Trillo Castelo Jose

Varela Rodrigez Lucia

Vazquez Iglesias Bruno

Victomamuñiz Pereira Emma

Vilar Gomez Noa

Vilar Gomez Jesus

Vilariño Castro Sofia

Zapatero Traba Mario

Vázquez Patos Gonzalo

Aldao Ponte Dessiree

APELIDOS NOME
Allegue Freire Erika

Alvarez Arronís Hugo

Baez Mundiña Daniela

Beiro Lopez Nerea

Beiro Lopez Ismael

Blanco Bao Aitana

Casado Andón Laura

Diaz Fereiro Belen

Diaz Fereiro Marta

Diaz Palmeiro Mateo

Diaz Palmeiro Claudia

Fernandez Moscoso Maria

Fernandez Moscoso Lucia

Franco Martinez Sofia

Gantes Rodriguez Lola

Garcia Mariz Alejandro

Garcia Rodrigez Aída

Gonzalez Herves Mireya

Gonzalez Herves Leila

Gonzalez Serantes Manuel

Marquez Torreixiba Amelia

Martinez Lema Iago Manuel

Miras Verdes Sabela

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M ROSALES

2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Miras Verdes Alejandro

Montero Pombo Milko Manuel

Nogueira Vera Marta

Nogueira Vera Maribel

Nogueira Vera Javier

Noya Riveiro Iago

Ortiz Traba Carlos

Ourens Camean Rebeca

Ovies Martinez Elsa

Pavon Diaz Carla

Paz Guimarey Uxia

Perez Alonso Ximena

Perez De San Juan Mateo

Perez Somoza Emi

Piay Roa Sarah

Piay Roa Santigo

Picón Ferreiro Hugo

Reboiras Garzon Diego

Reboiras Garzon Ana

Rivas Pose Lucia

Roca Rivera Michelle

Rodriguez Botana David

Rodriguez González Rui

Sambad Panait A.Loris

Seoane Hermida Daniela

Sexto Lamas Pablo Javier

Teijeiro Martinez Hugo

Varela Ferreiro Carmen

Varela Rodrigez Lucia

Victomamuñiz Pereira Emma

Vilar Gomez Noa

Vilar Gomez Jesus

García Suz Eric

Buela Martínez Noa

Alvite Lourido Carlota

APELIDOS NOME
Aguirre Oviveros Unai

Allegue Freire Erika

Alvarez Rodrigez Iria

Alvarez Rodrigez Martina

Barro Riveiro Aryai

Barro Riveiro Nicolas

Beiro Lopez Nerea

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M ROSALES

3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Beiro Lopez Ismael

Cabanas Somoza Libe

Calderón Nuñez Irene

Cerqueiro Iglesias Jose Luis

Collazo Blazquez Iago

De Azevedo Barrios Miquelangel

Diez Alvarez David

Esporon Fuentes Martina

Figueroa Pazos Emma

Franco Martinez Sofia

Garcia Rodrigez Aída

Gomez Rodrigez Sofia

Gomez Rodrigez Tomás

Juncal Lopez Elio

Lopez Andes Mateus

Lopez Andes Raissa

Lorenzo Martin Carla

Lorenzo Martin Hector

Marcos Balboa Sabela

Martin Mariño Hugo

Martinez Ferriro Carla

Navas Sóñora Javier

Navas Sóñora Fernando

Ourens Camean Rebeca

Paz Guimarey Uxia

Perez Baz Daniela

Perez Baz Martin

Regal Gonzalez Mario

Regal Gonzalez Carolina

Rios Menéndez Angel

Rodrigez Veiga Lucia

Rodriguez Botana David

Rodriguez González Rui

Sambad Panait A.Loris

Sanda Parrado Antia

Sande Arjemil David

Tato Colicheo Carolina

Tenreiro Vicente Nicolas

APELIDOS NOME
Alvarez Rodrigez Iria

Alvarez Rodrigez Martina

Blanco Carames Marcos

Candal Lema Lucas

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M ROSALES

4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Cela Ramos Sergio

Cela Ramos Roi

Corbelle Castro Elena

Esporon Fuentes Martina

Fernandez Caramé Alejandro

Gomez Rodrigez Sofia

Gomez Rodrigez Tomás

Irijoa Garrido Rafael

Lopez Andes Mateus

Lopez Andes Raissa

Lopez Romero Alvaro

Lorenzo Martin Carla

Lorenzo Martin Hector

Martinez  Lago Antia

Martinez  Lago Jimena

Martinez De La Fuente Miguel

Navas Sóñora Javier

Navas Sóñora Fernando

Ortiz Traba Carlos

Perez Baz Daniela

Perez Baz Martin

Ramos Lema Nadia

Rodrigez Aranda Santigo

Santos Oviedo Anton

Sexto Lamas Pablo Javier

Suarez Fariña Xurxo

Zapatero Traba Mario

APELIDOS NOME
Rodrigez Veiga Lucia

Gantes Rodriguez Lola

Tato Colicheo Carolina

Garcia Mariz Alejandro

Diez Alvarez David

APELIDOS NOME
Mato Sanchez Cristina

Mato Sanchez Julio

Torrado Torrejon Claudia

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M ROSALES

1ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M ROSALES

2ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA



Torrado Torrejon Lucia

Torrado Torrejon Ana

De Azevedo Barrios Miquelangel

Cerqueiro Iglesias Jose Luis

Diez Alvarez David

Trillo Castelo Jose

Vázquez Patos Gonzalo

Aldao Ponte Desiree

Rodrigez Veiga Lucia

Rey Ferriro Noa

APELIDOS NOME
Reboiras Garzon Diego

Reboiras Garzon Ana

Diaz Palmeiro Mateo

Diaz Palmeiro Claudia

Rey Ferriro Noa

Fernandez Caramé Alejandro

Teijeiro Martinez Hugo

Marquez Torreixiba Amelia

Martinez Lema Iago Manuel

Blanco Bao Aitana

Roca Rivera Michelle

Suarez Fariña Xurxo

Gonzalez Herves Mireya

Gonzalez Herves Leila

Perez Somoza Emi

Varela Rodrigez Lucia

Seoane Hermida Daniela

Piay Roa Sarah

Piay Roa Santigo

Torrado Torrejon Claudia

Torrado Torrejon Lucia

Torrado Torrejon Ana

APELIDOS NOME
Gonzalez Serantes Manuel

Sanda Parrado Antia

Tenreiro Vicente Nicolas

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

4ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

C.C.M ROSALES
3ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA
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Botana Boado Marta

Collazo Blazquez Iago

Picón Ferreiro Hugo

Rivas Pose Lucia

Paz Guimarey Uxia

Sambad Panait A.Loris

Franco Martinez Sofia

Baez Mundiña Daniela

Perez De San Juan Mateo

Miras Verdes Sabela

Sande Arjemil David

Garcia Mariz Alejandro

Rodriguez Botana David

Rodriguez González Rui

Ourens Camean Rebeca

Moore Varela Hugo

Cerqueiro Iglesias Jose Luis

Trillo Castelo Jose


